
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (70% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

75 
5 

30 
59 

9 
33 

7 
15 
35 

Name 

SHIBI Mei 
BATTAGLIA Enrico 
MASCI Andrea 
ROSSI Riccardo 

DI BELLO Vito 
M A R I N A R O  S a lv a t o r e  D o n a t o  
STOLA Armando 
BELTRATTI Antonio 
LUPO Denis 

Class 

F3B 

G1 

F.Renault B 

F.Renault B 

F.Renault B 

F3B 

F.Renault 

G1 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 

6 
1 
1 

Total Tm 

20:00.882 
20:03.295 
20:11.556 
20:31.594 

7:34.823 
1:21.536 
1:23.400 

Gap 

2.413 
8.261 

20.038 

Diff 

2.413 
10.674 
30.712 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:11.527 
1:11.660 
1:13.233 
1:16.023 

1:13.176 

Club 

R A C IN G  IN  ITA LY  
B A T T A G L I A  R A C I N G  C A R  
R U O T E  S C O P E R T E  M O T O R S P O R T  
- 

G  M O TO R S P O RT  
S U D  M O T O R S P O R T  
S U D  M O T O R S P O R T  
- 
B A T T A G L I A  R A C I N G  C A R  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.413 

Avg. Speed 

105,217 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.527 

Best Speed 

126,179 

Best Lap by 

75 - SHIBI Mei 
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FX Racing Weekend Magione 
FX2 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:42:28 

Magione 2,507 km 

26/05/2024 12:45 


